Datasheet OmniDrive
OmniDrive USB2 CF/SD
Description
OmniDrive USB2 CF/SD is an external drive for a lot of Memory Cards. For this
the device provides two separate slots:
• CF Card Interface using CompactFlash Cards
• SD Card Interface for direct access to Secure Digital Cards, Secure Digital
High Capacity Cards, MultiMediaCards sowie SIEMENS Micro Memory Cards

Tiefenbachstraße 5  •  D– 83734 Hausham   •   Tel (+49) 08026 92862-0    •    https://www.to-ds.de
Specifications
OmniDrive USB2 CF/SDType designation
Two front slots: 1x CF Card Typ I and 1x
SD CardMemory Card Slots
USB 2.0 und USB 1.1
Interfaces
Memory Card Types
Compact Flash Cardsin CF Card Slot
Secure Digital Cards, Secure Digital High
Capacity Cards,
SIEMENS Micro Memory Cards (system
dependent), MultiMediaCard
in SD Card Slot
CSM Professional Software with utilities:
PC Card Manager (PCM), OmniCtrl,
BCPY32, CSMFORM
Software
109mm × 35mm × 135mm
PCB-Version: 100,8mmm x 18mm x
124,5mm
Dimensions
approx.. 300 g
PCB-Version: approx. 100gWeight
0°C to +70°COperating temperature
range
-20°C to +85°C
Storage temperature
max. 90% (non-condensing)
Humidity
DC 5V from PC via USB-Bus,
optional additional power supply via AC
adapter
Power Supply
PC with Windows 11, 10, 8, 7, Vista, XP,
2000, 98/Me or Linux1System Requirements
OmniDrive USB2 CF/SD
1 Optional -40 °C bis +85 °C (Betrieb und Lagerung)
Technical data